

Santa Cruz County Commission on Justice and Gender

701 Ocean St Santa Cruz, CA 95060 831-454-3400 (TTY/TDD: 711) JAG@santacruzcounty.us

Notice of Public Meeting and Agenda

Housing and Healthcare Subcommittee

Date: Thursday, March 13, 2025

Time: 11:30-1:00 pm Location: Abbott Square

118 Cooper St. Santa Cruz 95060

- 1. Roll Call
- 2. Agenda Review
- 3. Announcements/Updates
- 4. Public Comment

Any person may address the Commission for a period not to exceed 3 minutes on matters within the jurisdiction of the Commission.

- 5. Approval of Minutes (Action)
- 6. Discussion: May 8 Commission meeting planning
 - 6.1. Administrative Separation and psychological effects of isolation
 - 6.2. Effects of incarceration on families
- 7. Adjournment

The County of Santa Cruz does not discriminate on the basis of disability, and no person shall, by reason of a disability, be denied the benefits of its services, programs or activities. If you wish to attend this meeting and require special assistance to participate, please call 831-454-3400 (TTY/TDD: 711) at least 72 hours in advance to make arrangements.